Area 24/District 11
2025 Fall Mini-Conference

Power Greater than Qurselves

D\

e

November 8, 2025

Bread of Life Church

(formerly Westminster)

2155 University Ave., Dubuque, IA

Registration: $3

Lunch:
S AlaCarte
Al-Anon’s Best Sloppy Joes, Chips, Dessert

Banquet Dinner: $15
Lavish Mac & Cheese Bar

Panels, Raffle, Countdown, Fellowship

Al-Anon Panels -Room A

9:00-11:00  Business Mecting
Lunch

1:45-3:00 Panel
(Sunday Night Missing Link, Jean C., Step 1)
3:15-4:15 Panel
(Tuesday Noon Rush, Step 2)

4:30-5:30 Panel
(Monday Morning AFG, Step 3)

Dinner

Conference Schedule

8:00 Open - Registration
9:00-10:00 1" Breakout Panel

(1 AA)

(Al-Anon Biz Mtg.)
2* Breakout Panel

(1 AA)

(Al-Anon Biz Mtg.)
LUNCH (by Al-Anon)
Al-Anon speaker,

Beth K., Waterloo
3 Breakout Panels

(2AA, 1 Al-Anon)
4" Breakout Panels

(2 AA, 1 Al-Anon)
5" Breakout Panels

(2AA, 1 Al-Anon)

Rafile
BANQUET DINNER

Count Down
AA Speaker,

Bee R., Philadelphia
Closing remarks

and Clean-up

AA Panels- RoomsB & C

9:00-10:00 Panel
(Carol K., Dbq - Sponsorship) C

10:15-11:15 Panel
(Janelle M., Anamosa- The Doctor’s Opinion) C

10:15-11:15
11:45-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:45-3:00
3:15-4:15
4:30-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-7:00
6:45

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

Lunch

1:45-3:00 Panels
(Diana . - Platteville -Wowmen in recovery) B
{Marc R.,~ Men in recovery) C
3:15-4:15 Panels
(Ignatio M., Garnavillo -Service) B
(Gail G., Galena - We Agnostics) C
4:30-5:30 Panels
(Jess Z., Cedar Rapids - Unity) B
(Patti B., Cascade - Spiritual Awakening) C
Dinner

Chuck E., Conf. Chair (815) 281-9050 or Keith K., DCM (815) 281-1591




